
AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL 
DISTRICT 8, MASSACHUSETTS
2024 Dates & Deadlines

Date Details
Mon, Jan 01, 2024 Team Registrations Begins
Thu, Feb 01, 2024 Begin scheduling Jr. & Sr. Games (60 Days)
Fri, Jan 26, 2024 Deadline to start on line team registrations
Mon, Feb 12, 2024 State/National Team Fee ( $150 Junior, $175 Senior)
Mon, Feb 12, 2024 Insurance Registration ($209 Junior, $278 Senior)
Sun, Mar 31, 2024 Deadline to purchase insurance from K & K without fine
Sun, Mar 31, 2024 Deadline to pay State/National Team Fee
Sun, Mar 31, 2024 Finalize Jr & Sr games schedules for umpire assignments
Sun, Mar 31, 2024 Deadline to submit baseball order to Mike Quinn ($63/dozen)
Wed, May 15, 2024 Manager background check and abuse training due
Wed, May 15, 2024 $250 D8 Team Registration Fee Due
Wed, May 15, 2024 Baseball League Purchase $620 ($62/dozen)
Fri, May 31, 2024 Final Roster, Form 2, Proof of B-Day Due
Fri, May 31, 2024 CORI, Coaching Abuse Class Due Date
Sun, Jun 02, 2024 Deadline to submit rosters on National Website (12 min/18 max)
Sun, Jun 09, 2024 Regular Season Begins
Sun, Jun 09, 2024 District 8 Regular Season
Wed, Jul 17, 2024 Sr Last Regular Season Game
Wed, Jul 17, 2024 Sr. Last Regular Season Game
Sat, Jul 20, 2024 D8 Sr Playoffs Begin (D8 Champion by 7/25/24)
Wed, Jul 24, 2024 Jr. Last Regular Season Game
Sat, Jul 27, 2024 Sr State Tournament Begins (Holy Cross, Worcester, MA)
Sat, Jul 27, 2024 D8 Jr Playoffs Begin (D8 Champion and Runner up by 8/1/24)
Sat, Aug 03, 2024 Jr State Tournament Begins (Middleboro High School)


